Incident Date

5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022

Report Number
RMP22-003692
RMP22-003693
RMP22-003694
RMP22-003695

RMP22-003696
RMP22-003697
RMP22-003698
RMP22-003699

RMP22-003700
RMP22-003701
RMP22-003702
RMP22-003703
RMP22-003704
RMP22-003705
RMP22-003706
RMP22-003707
RMP22-003708
RMP22-003709
RMP22-003710

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
595 N HICKS RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1601 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1470 GOLF RD

1470 GOLF RD

3502 MEADOW DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1460 GOLF RD

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4724 ARBOR DR

4701 FAIRFAX AVE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3901 KIRCHOFF RD
2220 FOREST AVE
3401 WELLINGTON CT
1605 ROHLWING RD

3 JUNIPER RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

4710 ARBOR DR
4700 BARKER AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

Incident

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
BREATHALYZER
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
MENTAL SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

HIT AND RUN

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
THEFT

ALARM

STATION REPORT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/9/2022 7:36:17 AM



Incident Date

5/8/2022

5/8/2022

5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022

5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022
5/8/2022

Report Number

RMP22-003711

RMP22-003712

RMP22-003713

RMP22-003714

RMP22-003715
RMP22-003716

RMP22-003717

RMP22-003718
RMP22-003719

RMP22-003720
RMP22-003721

RMP22-003722

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4004 OWL

DR

APPROX LOC:4002 OWL

DR

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING

RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4829 WEBER DR
JAY LN/ HAWK LN

APPROX LOC:3000
KIRCHOFF RD

4724 ARBOR DR
3305 DOVE ST

APPROX LOC:4252
KIRCHOFF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
APPROX LOC:2400
ALGONQUIN RD
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3321
ALGONQUIN RD

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR

2703 SIGWALT ST
1460 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR
3200 CAMPBELL ST

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

LOUD NOISE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
INFO

RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO
SPECIAL

OUTSIDE RINGER

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/9/2022 7:36:17 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

5/8/2022 RMP22-003723 4871 WEBER DR AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/9/2022 7:36:17 AM



