



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/8/2022	RMP22-003692	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003693	595 N HICKS RD	BREATHALYZER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003694	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003695	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/8/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003696	3502 MEADOW DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/8/2022	RMP22-003697	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MENTAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022	RMP22-003698	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003699	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022		4701 FAIRFAX AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/8/2022	RMP22-003700	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003701	3901 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2022	RMP22-003702	2220 FOREST AVE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022	RMP22-003703	3401 WELLINGTON CT	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
5/8/2022	RMP22-003704	1605 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003705	3 JUNIPER RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003706	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/8/2022	RMP22-003707	4710 ARBOR DR	THEFT	
5/8/2022	RMP22-003708	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003709	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022	RMP22-003710	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4004 OWL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4002 OWL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003711	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022	RMP22-003712	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003713	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022		4829 WEBER DR	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003714	JAY LN / HAWK LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	CITATION ISSUED
5/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3000 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003715	4724 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022	RMP22-003716	3305 DOVE ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4252 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003717	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2400 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003718	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2022	RMP22-003719	APPROX LOC: 3321 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2022	RMP22-003720	3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022	RMP22-003721	2703 SIGWALT ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	SPECIAL	
5/8/2022	RMP22-003722	3200 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
5/8/2022	RMP22-003723	4871 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT